FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)
(Rev. 6-93)
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar
TM05/REV03

RECORDAT

**TRADE** 

05-22-2000



Docket No.:	

Tab settings → → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	101363579al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 100 1007 -2 Fit 12: 18  Computerised Document Control Ltd.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
OPR/FINANCE	Name: <u>CDC SOLUTIONS LTD</u>
	Internal Address: P.O. Box 5
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: Charataw Manmouthabine
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: Chepstow, Monmouthshire
☐ Corporation-State	City: <u>United Kingdom</u> State: ZIP: NP6 6YU
★ Other A company of the United Kingdom	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	<ul><li>□ Limited Partnership</li><li>□ Corporation-State</li></ul>
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☑ Other A company of the United Kingdom
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is ☐ Yes 🙀 N
Execution Date: January 28, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes 🕱 N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	(same as filed in the application)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/823,362 75/625,490	The state of the s
75/627,985 75/823,535	
75/627,972	
Additional numbers	☐ Yes 🏿 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Maryellen Feehery, Esquire	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$140.00
Internal Address: Reed Smith Shaw & McClay LLP	. Significant State
2500 One Liberty Place	
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1650 Market Street	8. Deposit account number:
W-1/200	18-0586
City: Philadelphia State: PA ZIP: 19103	
05/19/2000 DNGUYEN 00000290 75823362	USE THIS SPACE
01 FC:481 40.00 GP	
100.00 DP	
Statement and signature.     To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	1. A
Maryellen Feehery, Reg. No. 44,677	allent ochery April 26, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002076 FRAME: 0180



## ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2946062

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that COMPUTERISED DOCUMENT CONTROL LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of CDC SOLUTIONS LTD

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 28th January 2000





COMPANIES HOUSE

HC006A

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/02/2000 REEL: 002076 FRAME: 0181